



20070522000237220 1/3 \$41.25 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate AL

NON-UCCFILING

SELLER/BUYER

All Debtors

	•	-	Shelby Cnty J. 05/22/2007 11	udge of Probate, AL : 44:49AM FILED/CER	- Эт
		-		. TT. TOMIT I TELDY CEN	1
	•		•		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	י עיוור		•		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREF  A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [option					•
J. RUFFIN (205) 226-1902			•		
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ac	idress)		•		
ALABAMA POWER COMPAN	Y		-	•	
600 N. 18TH STREET	•		•	•	
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35291	•		•	• •	•
	•		-		•
	•				
	•	TH	E ABOVE SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE US	EONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert or	ıly <u>one</u> debtor name (1	a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine	names		
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>				,, ';
OR TE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAMA	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME.		RONNIQ			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	0/	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
909 SM- recel	16	Mondera	AL 10 OP	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	US
"1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADDLINFO RE 1e. TYPE ORGANIZATION	OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	- 1 (110)(4		
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL N	AME - insert only one	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbrev	riate or combine names		
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR 3 EXACT FOLL LLGAL IN 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	toric - insert orny one	Copioi manto (220 or 27			
	<u>.                                    </u>	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX .
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			3		
2c, MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Same	:		AL	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	US
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPEO ORGANIZATION	FORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	1 (10)		NON
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASS	NONTE - 6 A COLONIO	S S/PV - incert only one secured party D	ame (3a or 3b).		
3a_ ORGANIZATION'S NAME	SIGNEE OF ASSIGNOR	t S/t ),- miscit only ship odding party			
ALABAMA POWER	<u> </u>		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME			
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	•	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
600 N. 18TH STREET	<u> </u>	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35291	
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:					
THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, W.	HICH WAS IN	ISTALLED AT THE RES	SIDENCE LOCA'	TED ON THE PRO	JPERTY
DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS F	INANCING S'	TATEMENT:			•
BRAND: (78+ d(m))					
	:				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	In	Heat tren	P	•	
1 /2	_ /V~	1217	•		-
t-m	上与纤	f /3030 1.			
	- 1.700	089 Z53			7 CTO
5	U-/-V-7	VV.7 2		\$_	<u>// /                                 </u>
		•	_	·	

6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be tiled (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL 17. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) -ESTATE RECORDS. - Attach Addendum 15. If applicable | IADDITIONAL FEET | Toptional F

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 10. MISCELLANEOUS: THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME-insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 112 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 11d. TAX ID# SSN OR EIN 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ADD'LINFO RE 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME-insert only one name (12a or 12b) 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME 12c, MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers | timber to be cut or 16. Additional collateral description: collateral, or is filed as a fixture filling. 14. Déscription of real estate: . THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED DEED. 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debior does not have a record interest); 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate

18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Deports a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Public Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

FILING OFFICE COPY—NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98) TUCCI - 5/4/01 CT System Online

This instrument was prepared by Mitchell A. Spears ATTORNEY ATLAW 143 Main, P.O. Box 91 Montevalio, AL 35115-0091
•
WARRANTY
STATE OF ALABAMA

Send Tax Notice to:	Mr. Ronnie McCary_
(Name) ————————————————————————————————————	909 Spring Creek Road
	Montevallo, AL 35115

This instrument was pr		<del>-</del> - · · -	) ————	Mr. Ronnie McCary_
Mitchell A. Sp				909 Spring Creek Road
ATTORNEY AT L 143 Main, P.O. B		(Addre	:\$\$) <u> </u>	Montevallo, AL 35115
Montevallo, AL 351			<u>-</u> +	Piolitevallo, am 33113
				\$1,000.00
WAR	RANTY DEED, JOIN	TLY FOR LIFE WITH RI	EMAINDER 1	ro survivor
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY		NOW ALL MEN BY TH		
That in consideration of to the undersigned grante Ronnie McCary, a manufacture of the consideration of the consid	or or grantors in hand	paid by the GRANTEES	herein, the re	eccipt whereof is acknowledged, we,
(herein referred to as gran	tors) do grant, bargain,	sell and convey unto		
Ronnie McCary and				
herein referred to as GRA them in fee simple, the foll Alabama to-wit:	ANTEES for and during llowing described real e	their joint lives and upon state situated in		cither of them, then to the survivor of SHELBY County,
South, Range 3 West Section 22 and go section for 347.37 Highway 12); then the point of begin North 38 deg. 25 and 20.00 feet; thence	North 89 deg. 28 feet to the West of the North 51 deg. nning; thence contin. West for 166 e South 38 deg. 2	35 min. East along	e South bo pring Cree said bound undary for uth 51 deg	undary of said k Road (Shelby County ary 126.24 feet to 90.00 feet; thence . 35 min. West for
SUBJECT TO EASEME!				
<b>8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9</b>	STATE OF ALA. S I CERTIFY INSTRUMENT	HELBY CU. THIS WAS FILL!	2. Mig. T	r. 2
	91 NOV 12	AM IN: 56	3. Records	g Fee
32 C 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	91 NOV 12		4. Indexin 5. No Ta	y Fee
(C)	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	PRUBALL	5, No 14 & Cartifu	d Fee
	HIDGE OF	PRUBATE		7.57)
<b>8</b>			Total	
then to the survivor of the And I (we) do for my their heirs and assigns, the their heirs and assigns, the survivor of the their heirs and assigns, the survivor of the their heirs and assigns, the survivor of the their heirs and the survivor of the their heirs and the survivor of the their heirs and the their heirs and the survivor of the survivor of the their heirs and the survivor of the their heirs and the survivor of the survi	hem in fee simple, and real (ourselves) and for rehat I am (we are) lawfull bove; that I (we) have a inistrators shall warrant persons.	ny (our) heirs, executors, and ly seized in fee simple of said	d premises; the same as GRANTEES,	s and upon the death of either of them, of forever.  Is covenant with the said GRANTEES, not they are free from all encumbrances, aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our), their heirs and assigns forever, against s) and seal(s), this
WITNESS			<b>つ</b>	AC A
	·	_ (Seal)	<u></u>	(Scal)
		(Seal)	mie McCary	(Seal)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)		(Scal)
	<u> </u>			
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	COUNTY }	General Acknowledgment		
	igned authority		, a Notary P	ublic in and for said County, in said State
hereby certify that	lonnie McCary			
whose nameis		ng conveyance, and who	<u>is</u>	known to me, acknowledged before me
on this day, that being	informed of the content	is of the conveyance he	executed the	same voluntarily on the day the same bear
date.		•	au Af /	November A.D. 19 91

 $(\mathbf{k}(t))_{t\in \mathbb{R}^n} \in \mathfrak{S}_{t+1}(t)$